
Ergebnisübersicht Rad  Kampftage 2015 auf dem Truppenübungsplatz Lehnin Tag 1 - 08.08.2015

28km 4er MZF
Rg Name Verein Zeit
1 Thomas Altmann, Jens Werner Rene Stolle, Dirk Wowerat OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:36:46.26

2 Lars Barrall, Jörg Müller Marcel Domin, Gordon Chudzicki RSC Großbeeren 05 00:38:10.87

3 Christian Baars, Michael Zemke Klemens Passler, Fabian Rehfeld Radkampf Brandenburg 00:38:34.58
Rg Name Verein Zeit
1 Cornelia Brückner, Norma Dommel Julia Schützer, Alexandra Piechocki Velosisters Berlin 00:41:21.75

2 Anke Speth, Susen Frank Kathleen Reimer, Antje Kaden Velofanatics Altlandsberg 00:45:10.57

3 Mareen Höntze, Sarah Hoffmann Ariane Niendorf, Caroline Bertz RG Wasserfreunde / BSC Süd 05 Damen 00:45:39.54

56km 4er MZF
Rg Name Verein Zeit
1 Tino Beck, Michael Kopf Patrick Proksch, Roland Ludwig Team Maxim 01:11:15.92

2 Sascha Dittfurth, Adrian Scholz Philipp Schalinski, Uwe Kruppa Radkampf Brandenburg 01:13:00.57

3 Uwe Kiefl, Henry Krause Tim Starker, Michael Treibmann OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 01:13:25.96

7 km EZF
Rg Name Verein Zeit
1 Michael Kopf Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen 00:08:53.85

2 Tino Beck Maxim Magdeburg 00:09:15.42

3 Oliver Schulz Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:09:24.11
Rg Name Verein Zeit
1 Sam Sandten Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:26.84

2 Julia Schützer Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:11:01.55

3 Cornelia Brückner Velonistas Berlin 00:11:03.96



Rad  Kampftage 2015 auf dem Truppenübungsplatz Lehnin Tag 1
28km 4er MZF

Rg Rg m Rg w Rg AK Startnr Vorname Name AK Verein Zeit
1 1 1 7 Thomas Altmann, Jens Werner Rene Stolle, Dirk Wowerat männlich OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:36:46.26
2 2 2 9 Lars Barrall, Jörg Müller Marcel Domin, Gordon Chudzicki männlich RSC Großbeeren 05 00:38:10.87
3 3 3 8 Christian Baars, Michael Zemke Klemens Passler, Fabian Rehfeld männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:38:34.58
4 4 4 10 Torsten Lieseke, Ullus Kabelitz Dominic Weinreich, Benjamin Passler männlich BSC Süd 05 Herren 2 00:39:33.81
5 5 5 13 Steffen Bäwert, David Weinreich Robert Richter, Tino Rohloff männlich 3 Engel für Timo 00:40:21.80
6 6 6 14 Reinhard Jung, Dorian Marquardt Wolfgang Wittchen, Thomas Malchow männlich BSC Süd 05 Herren 1 00:40:50.03
7 1 1 17 Cornelia Brückner, Norma Dommel Julia Schützer, Alexandra Piechocki weiblich Velosisters Berlin 00:41:21.75
8 7 7 16 Alexander Kunert, Peter Bretz Stephan Weiß, Hagen Thiele männlich Stahlwaden 00:42:31.76
9 8 8 12 Ronald Bertz, Stefan Weinreich Michael Ballerstein, Christian Voigt männlich BSC Süd 05 Herren 3 00:43:25.08

10 9 9 15 Jens Woelke, Bernd Leyrer Steffen Wenzelewski, Patrick Schultze männlich Stramme Waden 00:45:01.96
11 2 2 18 Anke Speth, Susen Frank Kathleen Reimer, Antje Kaden weiblich Velofanatics Altlandsberg 00:45:10.57
12 3 3 19 Mareen Höntze, Sarah Hoffmann Ariane Niendorf, Caroline Bertz weiblich RG Wasserfreunde / BSC Süd 05 Damen 00:45:39.54



Rad  Kampftage 2015 auf dem Truppenübungsplatz Lehnin Tag 1
56km 4er MZF

Rg Rg m Rg w Rg AK Startnr Vorname Name Jg AK Verein Zeit
1 1 1 2 Tino Beck, Michael Kopf Patrick Proksch, Roland Ludwig 1980 männlichen Team Maxim 01:11:15.92
2 2 2 6 Sascha Dittfurth, Adrian Scholz Philipp Schalinski, Uwe Kruppa 1980 männlichen Radkampf Brandenburg 01:13:00.57
3 3 3 1 Uwe Kiefl, Henry Krause Tim Starker, Michael Treibmann 1980 männlichen OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 01:13:25.96
4 4 4 4 Volker Herbrand, Oliver Schulz Marcel Lüttge, Robert Gerstenberger 1980 männlichen Berlin Racing Team TSC 01:16:23.37
5 5 5 3 Mario Jahn, Martin Backes Björn Kuhn, Silvio Pusch 1980 männlichen Tacx Racing Germany / Sparkasse-Cervelo 01:17:07.04
6 6 6 5 Christian Willenbrock, Valeriy Leibert Fabian Marggraf, Sebastian Michel 1980 männlichen BRC Endspurt 01:18:13.15



Rad  Kampftage 2015 auf dem Truppenübungsplatz Lehnin Tag 1
7 km EZF

Rg Rg m Rg w Rg AK Startnr Vorname Name Jg AK Verein Zeit
1 1 1 287 Michael Kopf 1976 AK 1 männlich Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen 00:08:53.85
2 2 1 285 Tino Beck 1969 AK 2 männlich Maxim Magdeburg 00:09:15.42
3 3 2 290 Oliver Schulz 1980 AK 1 männlich Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:09:24.11
4 4 2 284 Michael Treibmann 1968 AK 2 männlich Rockefeller Cycling Team 00:09:32.49
5 5 3 297 Tim Starker 1988 AK 1 männlich OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:09:35.52
6 6 4 296 Sascha Dittfurth 1986 AK 1 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:09:36.52
7 7 5 288 Patrick Proksch 1976 AK 1 männlich DIE FAHRRAD-KETTE 00:09:40.45
8 8 6 294 Adrian Scholz 1985 AK 1 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:09:43.96
9 9 7 286 Mario Jahn 1975 AK 1 männlich Tacx Racing Germany 00:09:45.91

10 10 8 293 Björn Kuhn 1982 AK 1 männlich Tacx Racing Germany 00:09:52.63
11 11 9 298 Philipp Schalinski 1988 AK 1 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:09:53.61
12 12 1 282 Uwe Kiefel 1961 AK 3 männlich OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:09:59.56
13 13 10 274 Rene Stolle 1975 AK 1 männlich OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:10:00.84
14 14 11 292 Martin Backes 1981 AK 1 männlich Team Sparkasse-Cervelo 00:10:05.51
15 15 12 252 Stephan Maus 1975 AK 1 männlich Potsdam 00:10:09.26
16 16 3 266 Jens Werner 1967 AK 2 männlich OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:10:13.89
17 17 13 289 Fabian Marggraf 1978 AK 1 männlich BRC Endspurt 00:10:14.72
18 18 2 283 Uwe Kruppa 1963 AK 3 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:16.55
19 19 3 262 Wolfgang Wittchen 1956 AK 3 männlich Kamenz / ELEVEN 00:10:20.07
20 20 4 271 Jörg Müller 1973 AK 2 männlich RSC Großbeeren 05 e.V. 00:10:21.32
21 21 14 278 Stephan Weiß 1981 AK 1 männlich Velofanatics Altlandsberg 00:10:23.36
22 22 4 244 Uwe Stoschek 1963 AK 3 männlich OSC Cyclingteam Potsdam 00:10:25.53
23 1 1 243 Sam Sandten 1989 AK 1 weiblich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:26.84
24 23 5 272 Christian Baars 1973 AK 2 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:33.94
25 24 15 254 Eike Natho 1976 AK 1 männlich Radteam Cöpenick 00:10:34.12
26 25 6 245 Joachim Paproth 1965 AK 2 männlich Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen 00:10:35.18
27 26 16 280 Benjamin Passler 1989 AK 1 männlich Grebser Cyclingteam - Autohaus Weinreich 00:10:35.43
28 27 7 268 Torsten Lieseke 1969 AK 2 männlich BSC Süd 05 Brandenburg 00:10:39.25
29 28 8 273 Lars Barrall 1974 AK 2 männlich RSC Großbeeren 05 00:10:40.46
30 29 17 281 Dominic Weinreich 1998 AK 1 männlich BSC Süd 05 Brandenburg 00:10:40.78
31 30 18 275 Fabian Rehfeld 1976 AK 1 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:41.55
32 31 9 265 Klemens Passler 1965 AK 2 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:41.70
33 32 19 277 Michael Zemke 1980 AK 1 männlich Radkampf Brandenburg 00:10:42.17
34 33 20 276 Alexander Kunert 1979 AK 1 männlich SV Kloster Lehnin 00:10:44.70
35 34 10 250 Thomas Haak 1972 AK 2 männlich RSC Großbeeren 05 e.V. 00:10:45.68
36 35 21 295 Christian Willenbrock 1985 AK 1 männlich BRC Endspurt 00:10:46.93
37 36 1 261 Hagen Thiele 1953 AK 4  männlich Berlin 00:10:54.65
38 2 2 230 Julia Schützer 1981 AK 1 weiblich Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:11:01.55
39 3 3 260 Cornelia Brückner 1979 AK 1 weiblich Velonistas Berlin 00:11:03.96
40 37 5 263 Reinhard Jung 1960 AK 3 männlich BSC Süd 05 Brandenburg 00:11:06.98
41 38 11 267 Ullus Kabelitz 1967 AK 2 männlich BSC Süd 05 Brandenburg 00:11:09.18
42 39 12 249 Thorsten Birkhahn 1972 AK 2 männlich Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:11:09.62
43 40 2 233 Dr. Fritz Baars 1947 AK 4  männlich Brandenburg a.d.Havel/ RVDÄ 00:11:10.32
44 41 22 257 Konrad Mahler 1981 AK 1 männlich Trechwitz 00:11:12.93
45 42 3 237 Peter Frank 1953 AK 4  männlich Stendal 00:11:15.14
46 43 23 255 Daniel Ziegenhagen 1978 AK 1 männlich Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:11:18.69
47 44 24 253 Hendrik Bräuer 1975 AK 1 männlich Bäckerei Gericke Bad Belzig 00:11:20.37
48 45 13 269 Stefan Weinreich 1970 AK 2 männlich Grebser Cyclingteam - Autohaus Weinreich 00:11:24.98
49 4 1 241 Norma Dommel 1970 AK 2 weiblich Velonistas Berlin 00:11:25.56
50 46 25 279 Steffen Wenzelewski 1984 AK 1 männlich Brandenburg 00:11:28.05
51 47 6 238 Holger Jurich 1961 AK 3 männlich SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg 00:11:30.65
52 48 26 300 Andre Ziegenhagen 1980 AK 1 männlich Berlin Racing Team - TSC 00:11:31.38
53 5 4 229 Theresa Roscher 1986 AK 1 weiblich RTS- Luckenwalde 00:11:33.71
54 49 7 240 Friedmann Platz 1962 AK 3 männlich Rad Team Seidel Luckenwalde 00:11:37.69
55 50 4 234 Hellfried Müller 1948 AK 4  männlich RC-Lostau 00:11:38.43
56 51 27 258 Patrick Schultze 1984 AK 1 männlich Stramme Waden 00:12:02.48
57 52 8 264 Bernd Leyrer 1963 AK 3 männlich Havelse OT Pritzerbe 00:12:09.99
58 53 28 259 Michael Hache 1987 AK 1 männlich Leipzig 00:12:13.67
59 54 14 246 Jörg Großkurth 1965 AK 2 männlich Bäckerei Gericke Bad Belzig 00:12:14.56
60 55 15 270 Jens Woelke 1973 AK 2 männlich BSC Süd 05 Brandenburg 00:12:14.74
61 56 9 239 Frank Ledderhose 1961 AK 3 männlich RTS- Luckenwalde 00:12:23.03
62 57 29 256 Patrick Maerz 1980 AK 1 männlich SV Kloster lehnin 00:12:58.24


